Taman Tun Dr Ismail, 60000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. 

Office hours: Monday – Sunday, 9AM – 6PM. 

Contact person: Ms. Michelle 

Tel: +6016 678 1172 

Email address: michelin.cnyhr26@apostrophe.com.my 

4.6.4. The maximum number of redemptions for the entire Promotion Period is capped at twenty four 

thousand (24,000) on a 'first-come, first-served' and 'while stocks last' basis. 

4.6.5. Once the maximum redemption has been reached, an announcement will be made within 48 

hours on MICHELIN’s Promotion/Facebook page, no further claims will be honored, and the